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
burning fireplace. Cooks will love the stainless gas range. Outdoor living is optimized with large rear screened porch and wooden privacy
fence surrounding back yard. This is a Fannie Mae HomePath property.

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker M.M. Parrish Realtors

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens

3415 NW 10th Ave Single Family 4/2 13,068 – – 9/24/2018 Preforeclosure2,998 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens

1240 NW 117th Ter Single Family 3/2 – – – 10/25/2018 Preforeclosure1,755 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens

914 SE 11th Ave Single Family 3/2 – – – 10/18/2018 Preforeclosure1,947 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens

3004 NE 11th Dr Single Family 3/2 – – – 11/1/2018 Preforeclosure1,620 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens

914 SE 11th St Single Family 3/2 – – – 10/18/2018 Preforeclosure1,610 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens

3719 NE 12th St Single Family 3/2 – – – 10/10/2018 Preforeclosure1,173 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–

Gainesville, Florida
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Recently Sold: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 11/16/2018, MLS Listing 418960: 9/29/2018

4000 SW 23rd St, Apt 2-308 Detached 4/4 217,800 1999 11/16/2018 $111,000 $941,177 sq
ft

MLS ID: 418960

Investment opportunity available this 4 bedroom 4 bath condo will take some work to meet your needs but this is a great option. Some of
the features include good sized rooms and kitchen with plenty of counter and cabinet space. The community offers a pool, basketball
courts and fitness center. Convenient to nearby shopping, restaurants and entertainment. Take a look today!

Courtesy of Owners.com

Sold Date: 11/19/2018, MLS Listing 419831: 11/1/2018

4235 NW 27th Dr Detached 3/2 10,018 1979 11/19/2018 $175,000 $1161,506 sq
ft

MLS ID: 419831

OPEN HOUSE, SUNDAY 11/4 FROM 1-4 PM. Welcome home to this well-maintained 3BR/2 BR + office home in Springtree. Vaulted
ceilings in family room with fireplace create a cozy area to relax with the family. Wood laminate throughout the living areas and carpet
in the bedrooms. Garage has been converted into a home office/ media room. Enjoy extra large screened porch overlooking privacy
fenced backyard. New roof and freshly painted inside and out. Desirable Springtree is conveniently located on a bus route and within
walking distance to shopping and dining. Easily commute to Santa Fe and UF.

Courtesy of Keller Williams Gainesville Realty Partners

Sold Date: 11/15/2018, MLS Listing 419307: 10/10/2018

5305 NW 30th Ln Detached 3/2 13,068 1997 11/15/2018 $220,000 $1501,465 sq
ft

MLS ID: 419307

Special steal of a deal! This home has been remodeled with the highest quality features, and now You can reap the benefits! Kitchen
remodeled with tall antique distressed white cabinets and quartz counter tops. Floors are a beautiful, durable high-end wood laminate,
and look brand new!, Bathrooms have been updated. French doors from the kitchen lead to an amazing porch with travertine tile
flooring, 20' x 34', perfect for entertaining, or for quiet nights with your honey. The hot tub is included with your purchase! The entire
back yard is privacy fenced. This oversized lot backs up to Buchholz HS practice area/field- very private. Just enough trees to keep things
shady, but lots of grass for the kids to play in, this backyard is made for family fun!

Courtesy of Coldwell Banker M.M. Parrish Realtors

Gainesville, Florida
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Recently Sold: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 11/19/2018, MLS Listing 419204: 10/8/2018

1766 NW 34th St Townhouse 3/2 – 2006 11/19/2018 $255,000 $1361,878 sq
ft

MLS ID: 419204

Luxury and Location! This spacious townhome offers 3 bedrooms and 2.5 baths with soaring 22 ft. ceiling in great room.Â Many upgrades
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